11-12 Yas UGP Ligi 1. Vize Musabakasi

ANKARA, 22. - 25.2.2024

Yaris 30 Erkekler, 50m Sirtisti 12 yas
24.02.2024 Start listesi
A1:37.99 / A2:34.99 / A3:33.99 / A4:32.99 / B1:43.99 / B2:40.99
YB
Seri 1 of 15
1 Anil ULUSOY 12 Gordion Spor Kuliibi 36.55
2 Umut Ata SARIKAYA 12 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 36.05
3 Alp OZKAHRAMAN 12 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubii 35.13
4 Tan CAKIROGLU 12 Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibii 33.92
5 Ates KARALLI 12 Aykon Spor Kulubi 34.67
6 Tuna OZGUL 12 Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibii 35.77
7 Kerem YAVUZ 12 Nesibe Aydin Gengclik Ve Spor Kullbi 36.20
8 Mete AYTAC 12 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kultibu 37.13
Seri 2 of 15
1 Ege Demir NAYIR 12 Aykon Spor Kultibi 38.70
2 Ismail Engin AKDOGAN 12 Orka Spor Kulubi 38.08
3 Yusuf BUDEIR 12 Ferdi 37.98
4 Aras Emre TOSUN 12 Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kultibu 37.42
5 Demir OGUZ 12 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kuliibt 37.63
6 Omer AK 12 Nova Akademi Spor Kullbi 38.07
7 Yagiz OZGENC 12 Aykon Spor Kuluibl 38.42
8 Ege KUCUK 12 Aykon Spor Kuliibii 38.91
Seri 3 of 15
1 Emir Berk ARPACI 12 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulibti 39.93
2 Riizgar SIPAHI 12 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kuliibi 39.60
3 Kerem ARDAHANLIOGLU 12 Kulvar Spor Kultibu 39.11
4 Emir ORSEL 12 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulibt 39.00
5 Mustafa Riizgar KESKIN 12 Orka Spor Kuliibii 39.01
6 Doruk Efe DONBAYCI 12 Aykon Spor Kulubi 39.35
7 Burak KARABACAK 12 Odti Spor Kulubi 39.69
8 Toprak Iskender KAYA 12 Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubd 40.20
Seri 4 of 15
1 Bulut Ginar TOPCU 12 Nova Akademi Spor Kulubti 42.05
2 Poyraz DOMAC 12 Ankara Yizme Akademisi Spor Kullibi 40.77
3 Timur Ali Umut ER 12 Orka Spor Kulubi 40.64
4 Sarp Ege YILMAZ 12 Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubi 40.28
5 Nazir Tuna AYDOGAN 12 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulibti 40.61
6 Egemen SARUHAN 12 V.AM.0.S 40.71
7 Arif Aras ATAMTURK 12 Aykon Spor Kulubi 41.37
8 Boran Inan KIRTEKE 12 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 42.15
Seri 5 of 15
1 Ahmet Furkan DOYGUN 12 Kulvar Spor Kuliibi 43.70
2 Sarp Murat AKTURK 12 Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kultbu 43.62
3 Recep Efe DILER 12 Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kuluibii 43.20
4 Emirhan CAKIR 12 Kulvar Spor Kuliibi 42.48
5 Mehmet Poyraz BARAN 12 Abc Koleji Spor Kulubi 43.09
6 Ugur UCAR 12 Nova Akademi Spor Kulibu 43.49
7 Miinir Atabey CURUL 12 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kuliibii 43.63
8 Ata Bahadir KOCAK 12 Gordion Spor Kultibi 43.78
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Seri 6 of 15

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Cagan Umut OZSOY
Emir Kaan HAMURCU
Dogu Efe ULUGCAY
Cinar GOKTAS
Erdem AVENOGLU
Asil Doruk CAGLAR
Demir KABASAKAL
Ruzgar TOKLU

Seri 7 of 15

1
2
3

o~NO 01 b

Aral KANLIKUYU

Ramazan Timurhan GURGAN
Deniz BILGI

Kaan SIVRIOGLU

Mustafa Yagiz ALTINKAYA
Karel Ege SMEKAL

Safak OZMEN

Can Tuna GENCASLAN

Seri 8 of 15

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Berkay ABABAY
Bora ISMAN

Yagiz AKBABA
irmak BUGDAY
Batuhan GUMUSAY
Ali Efe UGRAC
Kivang KARAKOC
Deniz GOKTAS

Seri 9 of 15

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Cagan Yusuf TUNC

Kagan Emir KARAMAN
Toprak OZKOK

Rizgar SELMANPAKOGLU
Bugra ODABAS

Arda SOYLER

Abdullah Bilal GULSEN
Faruk Kayra OZTURK

Seri 10 of 15

OO O, WNPE

Emrullah Emir ARICI
Emre ISMAN

Goktiirk IPKIN

Hidayet Bulut DONMEZ
Efe Bora ALTUNTOP
Emir Akif SIMSEK
Muhammed Talha AYDIN
Demir AKALIN

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Dort Mevsim Spor Kultibi

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubi
Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

V.AM.O.S

V.AM.O.S

Baskent Yiizme Spor Kulubi

Odtu Spor Kuliibu

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Ankara Yizme Kullibli Spor Kuliibi
Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kuliibii
Baskent Yiizme Spor Kulubi

Anka Yizme Spor Kultiibu

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Bestepe Koleji Spor Kultibu

Anka Yiizme Spor Kuliib
Nova Akademi Spor Kultibi
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullibi
Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K
Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

V.A.M.O.S

Bestepe Koleji Spor Kultibu

Kulvar Spor Kullibt

Nova Akademi Spor Kultibi

Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Bestepe Koleji Spor Kuliibii
Hacettepeliler

Dort Mevsim Spor Kuliibi

Sinav Egitim Kdltir Genglik Ve Spor Kulibl Dernegi

Nova Akademi Spor Kultibi
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Baskent Yiizme Spor Kulubi
Hacettepeliler

Kulvar Spor Kullibt

Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Dort Mevsim Spor Kuliibi

44.88
44.80
44.43
44.39
44.41
44.68
44.88
44.99

46.11
45.65
45.25
45.01
45.19
45.26
45.85
46.42

48.20
47.55
46.98
46.89
46.92
47.09
47.97
48.50

50.71
50.62
49.71
48.59
48.61
50.45
50.65
50.72

53.31
52.15
50.90
50.72
50.86
52.09
52.21
53.39
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Seri 11 of 15
1 Artun TURGUT 12 Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 55.87
2 Kemal Batu BASARIR 12 Ankara Yiuzme Kulubi Spor Kulubi 54.18
3 Mehmet Salih OZAYASLIOL 12 Kulvar Spor Kullibi 53.59
4 Fatih Uras DEMIRCANLI 12 Nova Akademi Spor Kuliibt 53,51
5 Kamil Eray TASKIN 12 Bestepe Koleji Spor Kulubi 53.55
6 Cagan Ege MAVi 12 Kulvar Spor Kultibi 53.61
7 Melih Kaan ERTENLI 12  Ankara Ihtisas Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibu Dernegi 5651
8 Cem CINAR 12 Kulvar Spor Kuliibi 55.99
Seri 12 of 15
1 Aras GOKBAKAN 12 Anka Yizme Spor Kulibi 1:04.09
2 Poyraz INCE 12 Ankara Enerji Ylizme Spor Kullibll Dernegi 1:03.15
3 Ali Onder ZEYBEK 12 Ankara Enerji Ylizme Spor Kullibll Dernegi 1:01.44
4 Fatih Mehmet GUL 12 DOrt Mevsim Spor Kultibi 56.27
5 Emrin Doruk ILERI 12 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 59.39
6 Riizgar SIMSEK 12 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 1:01.77
7 Glnes SARAC 12 Baskent Yizme Spor Kullbi 1:03.52
8 Mustafa Kagan COKAY 12 Ferdi 1:07.45
Seri 13 of 15
1 Kerem Mert VAROL 12 Orka Spor Kulubi NT
2 Eymen YILDIZ 12 Baskent Yizme Spor Kullibu NT
3 Demir OZDEMIR 12 Aykon Spor Kulubi NT
4 Caner AYDOGDU 12 Baskent Yizme Spor Kullibu 1:09.40
5 Muzaffer Eymen KAVAS 12 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kuliibi 1:11.76
6 Doruk SIMSEK 12 Ankara Yiuzme Kulubi Spor Kulibi NT
7 Mehmet Gérkem CICEK 12 Mamak Belediyesi Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibii Dernegi NT
8 Eymen AKAR 12 V.AM.0.S NT
Seri 14 of 15
1 Ahmed Berat LOK 12 Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kuliibu NT
2 Efe Berkay YILDIZ 12 Ankara Yizme Akademisi Spor Kullibl NT
3 Alp Kaan ATAMTURK 12 Ferdi NT
4 Rizgar ORENCIK 12 Aykon Spor Kulubi NT
5 Riizgar COLAK 12 Anka Yizme Spor Kulibi NT
6 Sukri Onder BEKER 12 Anka Yizme Spor Kulibi NT
7 Yusuf Ege CILEK 12 V.AM.0.S NT
8 Kayra UNAL 12 Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kullibi NT
Seri 15 of 15
1 Furkan Goktirk ATA 12 Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kuliibu NT
2 Abdullah Efe KOZAN 12 Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kuliibu NT
3 Yusuf Mert TASLIBAYIR 12 Ankara Yizme Akademisi Spor Kultibl NT
4 Huzeyfe AKGUMUS 12 Mamak Belediyesi Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibii Dernegi NT
5 Mesutcan KALEMCI 12 Bestepe Koleji Spor Kulubi NT
6 Ahmet Selim OKUR 12 Ankara Yuzme Kullibl Spor Kultibi NT
7 Yusuf Bahadir MUTLU 12 Ankara Yiuzme Kuliibl Spor Kuliibi NT
8 Metehan OZEK 12 Anka Yizme Spor Kulibi NT
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